
4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 1 0 0 1

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 2 3 1 14

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 5 9 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,468 30,782 19,852 19,108 17,535 106,745

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 1 0 8

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 30 43 28 26 24 151

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 29 28 35 33 36 161

Idp 621 767 827 832 778 3,825

Int 1,568 2,750 2,636 2,579 2,519 12,052

Lib 65 218 103 88 72 546

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,762 17,212 11,054 9,576 8,310 54,914

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 0 0 1 0 0 1

Ref 21 44 22 19 23 129

Rep 20,130 36,247 21,984 19,045 16,991 114,397

District Number

Party

1



4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rfp 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

Swp 2 4 1 2 1 10

Tea 4 10 0 2 6 22

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 288 752 307 292 240 1,879

Vet 4 6 8 5 5 28

Total 51,019 88,904 56,886 51,632 46,565 295,006
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,137 905 450 227 539 841 941 453

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Idp 19 32 13 8 37 20 22 9

Int 78 61 44 33 112 79 78 14

Lib 6 7 3 1 0 3 5 3

Npa 692 508 239 152 272 497 499 256

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,113 977 507 395 938 1,213 1,070 356

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 32 28 12 6 5 13 13 10

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,087 2,519 1,272 822 1,907 2,667 2,633 1,104

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

651 468 363 554 992 191 195 315 423 517 332

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

10 16 8 31 30 12 5 5 14 9 7

68 40 48 112 70 12 9 21 21 36 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 2 3 1

365 296 148 324 611 78 100 166 297 326 131

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

845 774 522 1,007 1,414 170 172 295 519 477 243

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 12 4 2 41 5 11 9 19 23 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,965 1,610 1,096 2,033 3,166 469 493 812 1,298 1,393 736



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

289 107 203 59 135 291 1 27 576 181 39

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 6 2 2 2 21 0 3 7 6 4

15 6 14 4 6 41 0 7 59 18 1

1 0 3 0 1 3 2 0 4 0 0

190 67 150 40 49 217 0 15 332 116 28

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

357 215 234 90 66 485 0 39 1,000 214 54

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 7 10 0 1 8 0 2 16 5 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

874 408 617 195 260 1,066 3 93 1,997 540 127



Total

1

1

1

2

12,402

1

2

7

11

369

1,119

62

7,161

15

15,761

2

3

2

1

336

3

37,262



4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 1 1

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 10 4 14

CNP 0 3 3

Cpf 17 12 29

Dem 59,755 46,990 106,745

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 4 4 8

Fwp 0 3 3

Gre 83 68 151

I 12 13 25

Idf 68 93 161

Idp 1,830 1,995 3,825

Int 5,731 6,321 12,052

Lib 323 223 546

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 31,488 23,426 54,914

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Prl 0 1 1

Ref 72 57 129

Rep 69,167 45,230 114,397

District Number

Party
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 7 21

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 16 6 22

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 1,196 683 1,879

Vet 16 12 28

Total 169,835 125,171 295,006
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,727 2,794 259 96 624 3,640 9,140

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 5 0 1 2 9 18

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 4 1 0 0 6 12

Idp 29 102 7 1 38 190 367

Int 86 254 21 5 91 435 892

Lib 7 11 2 1 4 17 42

Npa 523 1,312 125 46 352 1,566 3,924

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,086 3,041 363 137 729 2,967 8,323

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

UNK 24 43 0 0 10 73 150

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,486 7,574 779 287 1,851 8,914 22,891

District Number

Party

6



4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 7 1 14

CNP 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Cpf 1 3 15 0 10 0 29

Dem 902 20,447 34,966 2,145 48,164 121 106,745

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 2 0 2 0 8

Fwp 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Gre 4 21 54 4 68 0 151

I 1 8 7 0 9 0 25

Idf 1 35 61 2 62 0 161

Idp 27 847 1,520 79 1,351 1 3,825

Int 80 2,796 4,751 255 4,160 10 12,052

Lib 8 98 174 11 254 1 546

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 466 10,910 17,073 1,119 25,290 56 54,914

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 0 18 44 5 62 0 129

Rep 1,194 22,236 33,850 1,759 55,268 90 114,397

District Number

Party
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 4 1 11 0 21

Swp 0 2 2 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 0 11 0 11 0 22

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 308 522 27 999 3 1,879

Vet 0 4 12 1 11 0 28

Total 2,705 57,750 93,091 5,409 135,768 283 295,006
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 1 0 0 1

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 8 2 14

CNP 1 2 0 3

Cpf 10 19 0 29

Dem 33,296 66,938 6,511 106,745

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 5 0 8

Fwp 3 0 0 3

Gre 58 79 14 151

I 9 14 2 25

Idf 64 89 8 161

Idp 1,442 2,232 151 3,825

Int 4,296 7,350 406 12,052

Lib 160 364 22 546

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 16,281 36,089 2,544 54,914

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Prl 1 0 0 1

Ref 40 86 3 129

Rep 28,711 79,420 6,266 114,397

District Number

Party
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 15 0 21

Swp 1 8 1 10

TEA 6 15 1 22

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 486 1,302 91 1,879

Vet 8 19 1 28

Total 84,897 194,083 16,026 295,006
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 740 363 1,103

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 27 5 32

Int 94 18 112

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 393 186 579

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 757 383 1,140

Unk 16 7 23

Vet 3 0 3

Total 2,040 966 3,006

District Number

Party
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 1 0 0 1

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 2 3 1 14

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 5 9 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,468 30,782 19,852 19,108 17,535 106,745

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 1 0 8

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 30 43 28 26 24 151

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 29 28 35 33 36 161

Idp 621 767 827 832 778 3,825

Int 1,568 2,750 2,636 2,579 2,519 12,052

Lib 65 218 103 88 72 546

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,762 17,212 11,054 9,576 8,310 54,914

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 0 0 1 0 0 1

Ref 21 44 22 19 23 129

Rep 20,130 36,247 21,984 19,045 16,991 114,397

District Number

Party
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

Swp 2 4 1 2 1 10

TEA 4 10 0 2 6 22

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 288 752 307 292 240 1,879

Vet 4 6 8 5 5 28

Total 51,019 88,904 56,886 51,632 46,565 295,006
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 6 14

CNP 0 3 0 3

Cpf 6 13 10 29

Dem 16,164 48,799 41,782 106,745

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 3 8

Fwp 0 3 0 3

Gre 17 71 63 151

I 2 13 10 25

Idf 23 97 41 161

Idp 585 2,075 1,165 3,825

Int 1,450 6,635 3,967 12,052

Lib 66 222 258 546

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,866 24,540 22,508 54,914

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Prl 0 1 0 1

Ref 23 62 44 129

Rep 16,556 48,841 49,000 114,397

District Number

Party
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4/29/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 6 9 6 21

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 5 7 10 22

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 276 697 906 1,879

Vet 3 14 11 28

Total 43,059 132,131 119,816 295,006
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